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) MODEL: BSN4C

DRIVING SYSTEM
Motor

Controller

Voltage

Battery

Intelligent High Frequency Charger

PERFORMANCE

Passenger capacity

Maximum distance on flat road at 20 km/h
Max speed (km/h) adjustable

Minimum turning radius (m)

Max. climbing ability

Overall dimensions mm
Maximum loading weight kg

Net weight including batteries kg

4 KW

Curtis 1268
48V

Trojan 6 x T875
On board

80
40
4,5
20%

3430 x 1200 x 1950
480
610
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